Jun 25 2024 (20:18) India Rail Info 1

Shri Ganganagar - Jaipur Special Fare Special/04705 - Exp - NWR
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to SDMK/Sidhmukh
4h 26m - 210 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SGNR (Shri Ganganagar 23:45 0 | 0 70 |176 |NWR
Junction
2 |SDS |Sadulshahr 00:10 00:12 2m |0 (2 |29 |68 [183 |NWR
3 |DPK |Dholipal 00:28 00:30 2m |0 |2 |47 |29 |186 [NWR
4 HMH |Hanumangarh Junction |01:10 01:35 25m 2 67 |30 [184 |[NWR
5 HMO |Hanumangarh Town 01:48 01:50 2m |0 |2 73 |56 [183 |[NWR
6 |TIBI |Tibi 02:08 02:10 2m [0 (2 |90 |65 |190 |NWR
7 |ENB |Ellenabad 02:28 02:30 2m |0 |2 |110 |73 |194 |NWR
8 [NHR |Nohar 02:56 02:58 2m |0 (2 [141 |33 [196 |NWR
9 |DPLN |Diplana 03:08 03:09 im [0 |2 [147 [64 (189 [NWR
10 |GAMI |Gogameri 03:28 03:30 2m |0 |2 167 |70 |198 [NWR
11 |TSD |Tahsil Bhadra 03:42 03:44 2m [0 |2 181 |72 202 |NWR
12 |AUS |Anupshahr 04:00 04:02 2m [0 [2 |200 |65 |204 |NWR
13 |SDMK |Sidhmukh 04:11 04:13 2m |0 |2 |210 |28 |203 |NWR
14 |SDLP |Sadulpur junction 05:30 06:00 30m 2 (245 |73 NWR
15 |RMB |Rampura Beri 06:24 06:26 2m 2 274 |32 NWR
16 |LHU |Loharu Junction 07:05 07:10 5m |3 |2 295 |51 NWR
17 |SRGH |Surajgarh 07:30 07:32 2m |1 |2 312 |63 [297 [NWR
18 |[CRWA |Chirawa 07:43 07:45 2m (1 |2 |324 |68 |319 |[NWR
19 |RSH  |Ratan Shahr 07:58 08:00 2m |1 |2 |338 |72 NWR
20 |[JN Jhunjhunu 08:12 08:14 2m (1 |2 [353 |76 NWR
21 |DOB |Dundlodh Mukundgarh  |08:35 08:37 2m (1 |2 [379 |58 NWR
22 |NWH |Nawalgarh 08:48 08:50 2m |1 {2 [390 |41 NWR
23 |SIKR |Sikar Junction 09:30 09:35 5m |2 |2 417 |66 NWR
24 |PLSN |Palsana 10:00 10:02 2m [0 [2 |445 |105 NWR
25 |RGS |Ringas junction 10:15 10:18 3m |2 |2 |467 |91 |479 |NWR
26 |COM |Chomun Samod 10:39 10:41 2m (1 |2 [499 |79 NWR
27 |DKBJ |Dahar Ka Balaji 11:00 11:03 3m |1 |2 |524 |4 NWR
28 |JP Jaipur Junction 11:50 6,7 |2 527 |- 428 |INWR

Jun 25 2024 (20:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



